This is where the tops of the trees make a tight, continuous ‘roof’ over the rainforest below. This part is home to 90% of the life found in the rainforest.
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B

An imaginary line around the centre of the earth, half way between the poles.








































C
The biggest rainforest in the world. 









































D
To take on the colour or pattern of the surroundings so that an animal cannot easily be seen. 









































E
Destroying large areas of forest and using it for something else. 









































Trees that rise above all the others. 
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At risk from being wiped out as a species. 
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H
Air that has so much moisture in it that the air feels sticky. 









































I
A word for the energy in food. 









































A group of living things that can breed together. 
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K
The group of smaller trees and plants that grow under the main rainforest giants.









































deforestation
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emergent
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understory
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nourishment
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canopy
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endangered
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Amazon
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humid
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species
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equator
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camouflage
11






















Name………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….Date…………………………………………………………………………………..

	Word
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Definition
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








Name………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….Date…………………………………………………………………………………..

	Word
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Definition
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








Name………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….Date…………………………………………………………………………………..

	Word
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Definition
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



